
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         1542         109447

 105 CHINA          MT             2           1067          114          37535

 106 TAIWAN         MT            14           6997           51          42242

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2          10022

 111 THAILND        MT            25           8169          231          75589

 113 MALYSIA        MT            36           6990          541         104800

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1           2223            1           2462

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           27          13018

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            7           3112

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            0            568

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            0           1080

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            1           1715

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1            448

 304 USA            MT            34          15953          313         148155

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           41          10621

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            2           1162

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            6           1589

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            416

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1           3581            6          27641

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           7746

 111 THAILND        MT             1            389            5           1630

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            857            0            857

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         1516         103538

 105 CHINA          MT             1            463           81          23883

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1            227            1            767

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            8           2171

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1            522

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           1366            0           1605

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1            448

 304 USA            MT            24          11108          254         119550

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           41          10621

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           26           5493

 105 CHINA          MT             1            604           33          13652

 106 TAIWAN         MT            12           3189           44          13834

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2           2276

 111 THAILND        MT            24           7780          219          71788

 113 MALYSIA        MT            36           6990          540         104278

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           27          13018

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            7           3112

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            0            568

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            0           1080

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            1           1715

 304 USA            MT            10           4845           59          28605

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            2           1162

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            6           1589

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


